• SIMPLE& EFFICIENT DISSOLUTION TESTING
Trulyautomated data collection and analysismeans
start of test to a complete report only takesaslong as
the test itself, with no operator interaction required.And
collecting data as fast asevery 5 secondsis no more
effort.
• MULTICOMPONENT ANALYSIS
Measure two components in the samedissolution test
without the need for LC, including productswith two
APIsor interaction with excipients, coatings, capsules,
or any other sourceof deviation of the UV spectra.
• RAPID AND ROUTINE DATACOLLECTION
With acquisition speeds as fast as5 seconds for all
vessels,collecting near real-time dissolution profiles
is ideal for formulators to understand complicated
release dynamics as it occurs.
• IN-SITUUV MEASUREMENTS
Keeping the sciencein the vessel! The Opt-Diss 410
measuresdirectly in the vessel,eliminating manual
or automated sampling along with the associated
consumables, labor and off-line analysis.
• Choose from patented ARCH probes designed
specificallyfor dissolution testing with negligible
hydrodynamic effect
• Or conventional dip probeswith fixed or
interchangeable pathlengths
• SINGLESOFTWAREPACKAGE
21CFRPart 11compliant, the Opt-Diss 410 is the only
fully integrated UVfiber optic dissolutionsolution with a
single software packagecontrolling the entire system.
• INDUSTRYAPPROVED
Top pharmaceutical companies aswell as the FDA and
USPhaveadopted the Opt-Diss by Distek.
No more sampling! The Distek Opt-Diss 410 in-situ fiber optic UV systemmeasuresdirectly
in the vessel,eliminating the need for conventional sampling,and with-it consumableslike
filters, tubing and syringes,saving time, labor, and money.Moving light rather than
liquids alsoallows generating near real-time dissolution data and nearly
limitless sample points as frequently asevery five seconds.
IN-SITU UV FIBEROPTIC SYSTEMFORDISSOLUTION TESTING
OPT-DISS410
COMPONENT 1
COMPONENT 2
SPECIFICATIONS
OPT-DISS410
REV4/2022
Light Source Deuterium Lamp
Detector Scientific Grade CCD Detector Optimized for UV
UV Range 200 - 405nm ±5nm
Wavelength Accuracy ±2nm or Better
Channel Capacity Up to 12 Channels
Probes ARCH Probes & Dip Probes
ARCH Probe Pathlength .25, .5. 1., 2, 5, and 10mm
Dip Probe Pathlength 2, 5, 10, and 20mm (Fixed or Interchangeable Pathlengths)
Spectra Collection As Fast as Every 5 Seconds
Absorbance Range 0 - 2.0 AU
Stray Light <1%
Short-Term Noise ±0.002 AU, 100 Seconds at 250nm
Long-Term Noise ±0.005 AU, 1 Hour at 250nm
21 CFRPart 11 Compliance Yes
Dissolution Instrument
Control
Distek Model 2500 / 2500 RTD / 2500 Select, Evolution 6100 / 6300 & symphony 7100
(With Software Rev 2.00 or Greater)
Compatible with Most
Dissolution Instruments Yes
Dimensions 13” (w) x 22.5” (h) x 22” (d) / (33 cm x 57 cm x 56 cm)
Weight 55 lbs. / (25 kg)
Electrical Power 115 - 230V± 15V 50/60 Hz 10A (Operating Voltage Pre-Set at Factory)
Patented ARCHProbes
Designed for Dissolution Testing
Eliminatebubble formation and particulate
entrapment that plague other fiber systems
Multicomponent Analysis
Measure up to 2 Components
Newmulticomponent analysisallowsquantifying
two componentsat oncewithout separation
Dip Probes
Designed for Dissolution Testing
TheOpt-Dissiscompatible with fixed or
interchangeablepathlength Dip Probes